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European Junior Open Water UROPEAN AGUATICS
~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 a DGR P

SWIMMIN

AQUATICS CHAMPIOESHIPS

Competition Schedule VIENNA-2024

DATE TIME EVENT

12 JUL 2024 11:00 5 km - 14-15 Years
15:00 7,5km - 16-17 Years

13 JUL 2024 11:00 Girls 18-19 Years 10 km
15:00 Boys 18-19 Years 10 km

14 JUL 2024 11:00 4 x 1500m - Under 19

13:30 4 x 1500m - Under 16
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European Junior Open Water

~ . - . . ZUROPEAN AQUATICS.
JUNIOR
~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 n JUNTOR
o SWIMMING
AQUATICS G oNsutes
Medal Standings
RANK NOC NATION WOMEN MEN MIXED MEDALS
G S B TOT G S B TOT G S B TOT TOT RNK
1 FRA FRANCE 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2
2 HUN HUNGARY 2 2 2 2 1 1 5 1
3 GRE GREECE 1 1 1 1 2 6
4  TUR TURKIYE 1 2 3 3 2
5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 1 1 8
BEL BELGIUM 1 1 1 8
7 GER GERMANY 1 1 1 1 2 3 2
8 ESP SPAIN 1 1 1 1 2 6
9 POL POLAND 1 1 1 8
10 ITA ITALY 2 2 1 1 3 2
TOTAL 3 3 3 9 3 3 3 9 2 2 2 6 24
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European Junior Open Water UROPEAN AUATICS
~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 a JNOR
AGUATICS

Medallists by Event

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC
5 km - Boys
GOLD CHOURDAKIS Konstantinos 03 JUN 2009 GRE
SILVER HUSZTI Marton 07 SEP 2009 HUN
BRONZE KOPARGIL Hikmet Sami 17 JUN 2009 TUR
5 km - Girls
GOLD BLOCKSIDGE Amelie 09 APR 2009 GBR
SILVER BARTALOS Anna 28 OCT 2010 HUN
BRONZE SPENNATO Mahila 04 AUG 2009 ITA
7,5 km - Boys
GOLD ALBAYRAK Emir Batur 07 JUN 2007 TUR
SILVER KARPATI Mate 12 NOV 2008 HUN
BRONZE ERCAN Atakan 27 JAN 2007 TUR
7,5 km - Girls
GOLD DUMONT Sarah 06 MAR 2007 BEL
SILVER NAGY Napsugar 10 DEC 2008 HUN
BRONZE MARTINEZ DE SALINAS Clar 28 JAN 2007 ESP

Girls 18-19 Years 10 km

GOLD COCCORDANO Clemence 29 JAN 2005 FRA
SILVER MAKRI Georgia 12 JUL 2006 GRE
BRONZE SANZULLO Chiara 05 JAN 2006 ITA

Boys 18-19 Years 10 km

GOLD VELLY Sacha 09 FEB 2005 FRA
SILVER WOZNIAK Piotr 07 DEC 2005 POL
BRONZE KUSCHE Jonas Claus 22 JAN 2005 GER
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MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC
4 x 1500m - Under 16

GOLD HUNGARY HUN
NAGY Napsugar 10 DEC 2008
BARTALOS Anna 28 OCT 2010
HUSZTI Marton 07 SEP 2009
KARPATI Mate 12 NOV 2008

SILVER GERMANY GER
FERCH Sydney Savannah 04 AUG 2009
BLUMENTHAL HAZ Laura Mar 01 FEB 2008
ERKMANN Moritz Paul 15 AUG 2008
STRASSBURGER Mattheo 30 JUN 2009

BRONZE ITALY ITA
BAGAGLINI Ginevra 15 DEC 2009
SPENNATO Mahila 04 AUG 2009
ALOISI Gabriele 31 JAN 2009
TAMMARO Gaetano 08 JAN 2009

4 x 1500m - Under 19

GOLD FRANCE FRA
COCCORDANO Clemence 29 JAN 2005
LECLERCAQ Valentine 07 MAY 2005
VINCENT Emile 14 OCT 2005
VELLY Sacha 09 FEB 2005

SILVER SPAIN ESP
MARTIN ARGENTE Noa 18 OCT 2007
MARTINEZ Clara 28 JAN 2007
MARTINEZ PALOP Pablo 30 JUN 2007
VARGAS TRUJILLO Cristoba 11 FEB 2007

BRONZE GERMANY GER
BRAUN Lara 17 MAY 2005
LIEBMANN Johannes Wilhel 21 MAR 2007
ACKERMANN Julia 23 MAR 2007
KUSCHE Jonas Claus 22 JAN 2005
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European Junior Open Water

~ . . . . ZUROPEAN AQUATICS.
~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 n JUNIOR
AOUATICS SWIMMING
~ CHAMPIONSHIPS
Championships Trophy VIENNAZ2024
RANK  NOC NATION MEN WOMEN MIXED POINTS
1 HUN HUNGARY (8) 78 (7) 76 (2) 34 188
2 GER GERMANY (8) 69 (7) 73 (2) 32 174
3 ITA ITALY (8) 49 (8) 89 (2) 28 166
4 FRA FRANCE (4) 49 (8) 61 (1) 20 130
5 TUR TURKIYE (8) 72 (6) 18 (2) 24 114
6 ESP SPAIN (5) 25 (4) 49 (2) 28 102
7 GRE GREECE 5) 41 (6) 28 (2) 24 93
8 POL POLAND 9) 36 (4) 26 (2) 21 83
9 ISR ISRAEL (6) 23 (5) 6 (2) 17 46
10 BEL BELGIUM (1) 1 (3) 24 (1) 12 37
11 SVK SLOVAKIA (4) 4 (3) 9 (2) 13 26
12 SUI SWITZERLAND (4) 13 (3) 3 (1) 6 22
13 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (1) 20 20
14 CZE CZECHIA (3) 6 (2) 5 (1) 8 19
15 POR PORTUGAL (4) 14 (1) 1 15
16 AUT AUSTRIA (2) 2 (2) 2 (1) 5 9
17 AND ANDORRA (1) 7 (1) 1 8
ROU ROMANIA (2) 8 8
19 IRL IRELAND (4) 4 (3) 3 7
20 EST ESTONIA (2) 4 (1) 1 5
21 LTU LITHUANIA (1) 4 4
22 UKR UKRAINE (2) 2 2
23 CRO CROATIA (1) 1 1
SWE SWEDEN (1) 1 1
SRB SERBIA (1) 1 1
FIN FINLAND (1) 1 1
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European Junior Open Water

~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 a EEEEEEEE:Q””ICS'
AQUATICS ety Uit i
ORD SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CLUB

12 JUL 2024 - 11:00

5 km - 14-15 Years

Boys
1 AMO SANCHEZ Adrian ESP 25 MAY 2009
2 GOMARIZ LINERO Rodrigo ESP 08 FEB 2009
3 LIESCHKE Jonas GER 13 APR 2009
4 PREUSS Ben David GER 30 JUL 2009
5 STRASSBURGER Mattheo GER 30 JUN 2009
6 CHOURDAKIS Konstantinos GRE 03 JUN 2009
7 PETRAKIS loannis GRE 28 MAY 2009
8 HUSZTI Marton HUN 07 SEP 2009
9 KREISZ Balint HUN 29 MAR 2009
10 LEVAI Mate HUN 21 JAN 2009
11 O'BRIEN Tadhg IRL 13 JUN 2009
12 FOMBERG KOZA Sean ISR 15 JUL 2010
13 HAVA Omer ISR 07 FEB 2009
14 ALOISI Gabriele ITA 31 JAN 2009
15 ESPOSITO Francesco ITA 16 MAR 2009
16 TAMMARO Gaetano ITA 08 JAN 2009
17 JANISZEWSKI Fabian POL 24 JAN 2009
18 NOWACKI Mieszko POL 06 OCT 2009
19 WIRASZKA Piotr POL 07 MAY 2009
20 MACEDO Martim POR 02 JUN 2009
21 SOELLNER Jacy Sul 30 SEP 2009
22 HAJKO Martin SVK 28 DEC 2009
23 TIMUR Gajdos SVK 28 SEP 2009
24 KOPARGIL Hikmet Sami TUR 17 JUN 2009
25 ULUSOY Yalcin TUR 14 APR 2009
26 UZUNKAYA Kaya TUR 17 FEB 2009
27 LUKAVETSKY!I Oleksandr UKR 10 MAR 2009
Girls
1 VANDERLINDEN Siri BEL 24 AUG 2009
2 BOBANOVIC Ana CRO 30 MAR 2009
3 RUBIO VILLORIA Alba ESP 04 JUN 2009
4 AZIZI Lilia FRA 05 DEC 2009
5 MESMACQUE Rosalie FRA 15 JAN 2010
6 RAVIER Leana FRA 16 APR 2009
7 BLOCKSIDGE Amelie GBR 09 APR 2009
8 FERCH Sydney Savannah GER 04 AUG 2009
9 IPEK Emilia GER 17 JUN 2009
10 PSAROUDAKI Eirini GRE 30 APR 2009
11 ZAFEIRI Effrosyni Maria GRE 26 JAN 2009
12 BARTALOS Anna HUN 28 OCT 2010
13 KAMMERER Kitti HUN 18 JUN 2009
14 PALHAZI Leda HUN 01 AUG 2009
15 CUNNINGHAM Abby IRL 06 JAN 2009
16 NI RIAIN Sorcha IRL 12 APR 2009
17 HISHEME Perla Maria ISR 28 APR 2009
18 HISHEME Pilar Maria ISR 28 APR 2009
19 AMICONE Aurora ITA 14 SEP 2009
20 BAGAGLINI Ginevra ITA 15 DEC 2009
21 SPENNATO Mahila ITA 04 AUG 2009
22 KUCZMAR Aleksandra POL 10 JUL 2009
23 POLAK Iga POL 02 SEP 2009
24 MARCELO Camila POR 04 MAY 2010
25 MANI Nina Sul 06 MAR 2009
26 MEGELOVA Stela SVK 31 MAR 2009
27 OROSZ Sara SVK 18 APR 2009
28 VALKO Karolina Ann SVK 17 JUN 2010
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CcLUB

29 AYCETIN Eylul Nisa TUR 13 OCT 2009
30 CAGMAN Beren TUR 17 APR 2009
31 INAL Su TUR 23 JUN 2010
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=UROPEAN

AOUATICS

Start List

European Junior Open Water
Swimming Championships 2024

ZUROPEAN AQUATICS.
JUNIOR

OPEN WATER
SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
VIENNA-2024

BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN START TIME TIME RANK
12 JUL 2024 - 11:00 5 km - 14-15 Years
Final
Boys
1 JANISZEWSKI Fabian POL 24 JAN 2009 11:00:00.00
2 UZUNKAYA Kaya TUR 17 FEB 2009 11:00:00.00
3 FOMBERG KOZA Sean ISR 15 JUL 2010 11:00:00.00
4 AMO SANCHEZ Adrian ESP 25 MAY 2009 11:00:00.00
5 GOMARIZ LINERO Rodrigo ESP 08 FEB 2009 11:00:00.00
6 PREUSS Ben David GER 30 JUL 2009 11:00:00.00
7 WIRASZKA Piotr POL 07 MAY 2009 11:00:00.00
8 HAVA Omer ISR 07 FEB 2009 11:00:00.00
9 KOPARGIL Hikmet Sami TUR 17 JUN 2009 11:00:00.00
10 NOWACKI Mieszko POL 06 OCT 2009 11:00:00.00
11 O'BRIEN Tadhg IRL 13 JUN 2009 11:00:00.00
12 ESPOSITO Francesco ITA 16 MAR 2009 11:00:00.00
13 KREISZ Balint HUN 29 MAR 2009 11:00:00.00
14 LUKAVETSKYI Oleksandr UKR 10 MAR 2009 11:00:00.00
15 TIMUR Gajdos SVK 28 SEP 2009 11:00:00.00
16 SOELLNER Jacy SUlI 30 SEP 2009 11:00:00.00
17 HAJKO Martin SVK 28 DEC 2009 11:00:00.00
18 HUSZTI Marton HUN 07 SEP 2009 11:00:00.00
19 ULUSOY Yalcin TUR 14 APR 2009 11:00:00.00
20 LEVAI Mate HUN 21 JAN 2009 11:00:00.00
21 LIESCHKE Jonas GER 13 APR 2009 11:00:00.00
22 PETRAKIS loannis GRE 28 MAY 2009 11:00:00.00
23 CHOURDAKIS Konstantinos GRE 03 JUN 2009 11:00:00.00
24 MACEDO Martim POR 02 JUN 2009 11:00:00.00
25 STRASSBURGER Mattheo GER 30 JUN 2009 11:00:00.00
26 TAMMARO Gaetano ITA 08 JAN 2009 11:00:00.00
27 ALOISI Gabriele ITA 31 JAN 2009 11:00:00.00
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=UROPEAN
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European Junior Open Water

Swimming Championships 2024

ZUROPEAN AQUATICS.
JUNIOR

OPEN WATER
SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
VIENNA-2024

Start List
BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN START TIME TIME RANK
12 JUL 2024 - 11:05 5 km - 14-15 Years
Final
Girls
41 VANDERLINDEN Siri BEL 24 AUG 2009 11:05:00.00
42 BOBANOVIC Ana CRO 30 MAR 2009 11:05:00.00
43 VALKO Karolina Ann SVK 17 JUN 2010 11:05:00.00
44 HISHEME Pilar Maria ISR 28 APR 2009 11:05:00.00
45 RAVIER Leana FRA 16 APR 2009 11:05:00.00
46 BAGAGLINI Ginevra ITA 15 DEC 2009 11:05:00.00
47 RUBIO VILLORIA Alba ESP 04 JUN 2009 11:05:00.00
48 FERCH Sydney Savannah GER 04 AUG 2009 11:05:00.00
49 AZIZI Lilia FRA 05 DEC 2009 11:05:00.00
50 CAGMAN Beren TUR 17 APR 2009 11:05:00.00
51 POLAK Iga POL 02 SEP 2009 11:05:00.00
52 PALHAZI Leda HUN 01 AUG 2009 11:05:00.00
53 MESMACQUE Rosalie FRA  15JAN 2010 11:05:00.00
54 ZAFEIRI Effrosyni Maria GRE 26 JAN 2009 11:05:00.00
55 MEGELOVA Stela SVK 31 MAR 2009 11:05:00.00
56 KAMMERER Kitti HUN 18 JUN 2009 11:05:00.00
57 NI RIAIN Sorcha IRL 12 APR 2009 11:05:00.00
58 KUCZMAR Aleksandra POL 10 JUL 2009 11:05:00.00
59 AMICONE Aurora ITA 14 SEP 2009 11:05:00.00
60 INAL Su TUR 23 JUN 2010 11:05:00.00
61 MARCELO Camila POR 04 MAY 2010 11:05:00.00
62 BARTALOS Anna HUN 28 OCT 2010 11:05:00.00
63 HISHEME Perla Maria ISR 28 APR 2009 11:05:00.00
64 CUNNINGHAM Abby IRL 06 JAN 2009 11:05:00.00
65 AYCETIN Eylul Nisa TUR 13 OCT 2009 11:05:00.00
66 OROSZ Sara SVK 18 APR 2009 11:05:00.00
67 BLOCKSIDGE Amelie GBR 09 APR 2009 11:05:00.00
68 MANI Nina SUl 06 MAR 2009 11:05:00.00
69 SPENNATO Mahila ITA 04 AUG 2009 11:05:00.00
70 IPEK Emilia GER 17 JUN 2009 11:05:00.00
71 PSAROUDAKI Eirini GRE 30 APR 2009 11:05:00.00
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European Junior Open Water UROPEAN AUATICS
~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 n JNIOR
AOUATICS

VIENNA-2024

Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 2500m 3750m FINISH GAP
12 JUL 2024 - 11:00 5 km - 1‘_"1 5 Years
Final
Boys
1 23  CHOURDAKIS Konstantinos GRE 03 JUN 2009 28:16.49 (2) 43:03.74 (2) 57:56.70
14:47.25 14:52.96
2 18  HUSZTI Marton HUN 07 SEP 2009 28:15.14 (1) 42:53.15 (1) 57:56.91 0.21
14:38.01 15:03.76
3 9  KOPARGIL Hikmet Sami TUR 17 JUN 2009 28:17.11 (3) 43:05.72 (3) 57:57.68 0.98
14:48.61 14:51.96
4 25 STRASSBURGER Mattheo GER 30 JUN 2009 28:21.82 (6) 43:07.51 (5) 57:59.88 3.18
14:45.69 14:52.37
5 21  LIESCHKE Jonas GER 13 APR 2009 28:17.66 (4) 43:05.74 (4) 58:14.41 17.71
14:48.08 15:08.67
6 27  ALOISI Gabriele ITA 31 JAN 2009 28:23.83 (7) 43:07.80 (6) 58:16.26 19.56
14:43.97 15:08.46
7 8 HAVA Omer ISR 07 FEB 2009 28:20.40 (5) 43:10.38 (7) 59:01.16 1:04.46
14:49.98 15:50.78
8 16  SOELLNER Jacy SUl 30 SEP 2009 28:41.75 (10) 43:32.30 (9) 59:01.58 1:04.88
14:50.55 15:29.28
9 2  UZUNKAYA Kaya TUR 17 FEB 2009 28:40.08 (9) 43:30.49 (8) 59:01.90 1:05.20
14:50.41 15:31.41
10 3  FOMBERG KOZA Sean ISR 15 JUL 2010 28:49.89 (13) 43:41.00 (11) 59:02.73 1:06.03
14:51.11 15:21.73
11 10  NOWACKI Mieszko POL 06 OCT 2009 28:45.92 (11) 43:34.93 (10) 59:16.20 1:19.50
14:49.01 15:41.27
12 22  PETRAKIS loannis GRE 28 MAY 2009 28:50.43 (14) 43:47.55 (12) 59:26.67 1:29.97
14:57.12 15:39.12
13 26 TAMMARO Gaetano ITA 08 JAN 2009 28:31.15 (8) 43:48.03 (13) 59:46.48 1:49.78
15:16.88 15:58.45
14 13  KREISZ Balint HUN 29 MAR 2009 28:49.11 (12) 44:11.13 (15) 59:46.80 1:50.10
15:22.02 15:35.67
15 20 LEVAI Mate HUN 21 JAN 2009 29:08.44 (18) 44:11.08 (14) 59:48.85 1:52.15
15:02.64 15:37.77
16 5  GOMARIZ LINERO Rodrigo ESP 08 FEB 2009 29:12.12 (22) 44:23.92 (19) 59:50.69 1:53.99
15:11.80 15:26.77
17 1 JANISZEWSKI Fabian POL 24 JAN 2009 29:05.08 (17) 44:17.01 (17) 59:58.18 2:01.48
15:11.93 15:41.17
18 4 AMO SANCHEZ Adrian ESP 25 MAY 2009 28:50.94 (15) 44:25.69 (20) 1:00:06.29 2:09.59
15:34.75 15:40.60
19 6  PREUSS Ben David GER 30 JUL 2009 29:08.72 (19) 44:15.55 (16) 1:00:07.51 2:10.81
15:06.83 15:51.96
20 12 ESPOSITO Francesco ITA 16 MAR 2009 28:52.91 (16) 44:26.13 (21) 1:00:18.72 2:22.02
15:33.22 15:52.59
21 19 ULUSOY Yalcin TUR 14 APR 2009 29:14.12 (24) 44:22.46 (18) 1:00:18.83 2:22.13
15:08.34 15:56.37
22 7  WIRASZKA Piotr POL 07 MAY 2009 29:10.69 (21) 44:55.26 (23) 1:01:18.60 3:21.90
15:44.57 16:23.34
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RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN FINISH GAP

23 14 LUKAVETSKYI Oleksandr UKR 10 MAR 2009 29:12.76 (23) 44:47.79 (22) 1:01:34.97 3:38.27
15:35.03 16:47.18

24 11 O'BRIEN Tadhg IRL 13 JUN 2009 29:10.40 (20) 45:09.93 (24) 1:04:26.50 6:29.80
15:59.53 19:16.57

25 24  MACEDO Martim POR 02 JUN 2009 31:44.20 (25) 49:19.58 (25) 1:07:27.67 9:30.97
17:35.38 18:08.09

26 15 TIMUR Gajdos SVK 28 SEP 2009 33:18.39 (26) 51:06.85 (26) 1:09:43.36 11:46.66
17:48.46 18:36.51

NOT CLASSIFIED
17 HAJKO Martin SVK 28 DEC 2009 DNF
Issued: 12 JUL 2024 at 12:16
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European Junior Open Water UROPEAN AUATICS
~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 n JNIOR
AOUATICS

VIENNA-2024

Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 2500m 3750m FINISH GAP
12 JUL 2024 - 11:05 5 km - 1‘_"1 5 Years
Final
Girls
1 67  BLOCKSIDGE Amelie GBR 09 APR 2009 29:01.27 (1) 44:27.40 (1) 1:00:31.81
15:26.13 16:04.41
2 62 BARTALOS Anna HUN 28 OCT 2010 29:13.07 (2) 44:48.85 (2) 1:00:50.64 18.83
15:35.78 16:01.79
3 69 SPENNATO Mahila ITA 04 AUG 2009 30:06.31 (4) 45:34.43 (3) 1:01:29.43 57.62
15:28.12 15:55.00
4 52  PALHAZI Leda HUN 01 AUG 2009 30:15.61 (12) 45:45.31 (7) 1:01:54.46 1:22.65
15:29.70 16:09.15
5 46 BAGAGLINI Ginevra ITA 15 DEC 2009 30:06.54 (5) 45:39.16 (5) 1:01:56.84 1:25.03
15:32.62 16:17.68
6 48 FERCH Sydney Savannah GER 04 AUG 2009 30:09.40 (8) 45:43.43 (6) 1:01:58.02 1:26.21
15:34.03 16:14.59
7 47  RUBIO VILLORIA Alba ESP 04 JUN 2009 30:00.27 (3) 45:37.55 (4) 1:02:03.85 1:32.04
15:37.28 16:26.30
8 53 MESMACQUE Rosalie FRA 15 JAN 2010 30:09.37 (6) 45:48.63 (8) 1:02:20.11 1:48.30
15:39.26 16:31.48
9 50 CAGMAN Beren TUR 17 APR 2009 30:09.39 (7) 45:48.66 (9) 1:02:20.43 1:48.62
15:39.27 16:31.77
10 45 RAVIER Leana FRA 16 APR 2009 30:11.66 (10) 45:54.89 (11) 1:02:25.85 1:54.04
15:43.23 16:30.96
11 55  MEGELOVA Stela SVK 31 MAR 2009 30:10.90 (9) 45:53.38 (10) 1:02:30.70 1:58.89
15:42.48 16:37.32
12 59  AMICONE Aurora ITA 14 SEP 2009 30:14.67 (11) 46:09.24 (12) 1:02:44.86 2:13.05
15:54.57 16:35.62
13 51 POLAKIga POL 02 SEP 2009 31:06.12 (16) 47:05.79 (17) 1:03:38.22 3:06.41
15:59.67 16:32.43
14 58 KUCZMAR Aleksandra POL 10 JUL 2009 31:08.50 (17) 47:04.08 (16) 1:03:38.62 3:06.81
15:55.58 16:34.54
15 56 KAMMERER Kitti HUN 18 JUN 2009 30:52.88 (13) 46:58.45 (13) 1:03:39.11 3:07.30
16:05.57 16:40.66
16 71 PSAROUDAKI Eirini GRE 30 APR 2009 30:57.06 (15) 47:02.04 (15) 1:03:40.25 3:08.44
16:04.98 16:38.21
17 65  AYCETIN Eylul Nisa TUR 13 OCT 2009 30:55.44 (14) 47:00.45 (14) 1:03:40.49 3:08.68
16:05.01 16:40.04
18 41 VANDERLINDEN Siri BEL 24 AUG 2009 31:11.32 (19) 47:07.24 (18) 1:04:02.02 3:30.21
15:55.92 16:54.78
19 44  HISHEME Pilar Maria ISR 28 APR 2009 31:09.18 (18) 48:13.27 (19) 1:06:40.31 6:08.50
17:04.09 18:27.04
20 49 AZIZl Lilia FRA 05 DEC 2009 32:16.59 (23) 49:25.27 (21) 1:07:13.46 6:41.65
17:08.68 17:48.19
21 66 OROSZ Sara SVK 18 APR 2009 31:32.75 (21) 49:25.15 (20) 1:07:27.50 6:55.69
17:52.40 18:02.35
22 68 MANI Nina SUl 06 MAR 2009 31:32.70 (20) 49:26.69 (22) 1:07:45.55 7:13.74
17:53.99 18:18.86
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RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN FINISH GAP

23 42 BOBANOVIC Ana CRO 30 MAR 2009 31:55.71 (22) 49:27.33 (23) 1:07:50.93 7:19.12
17:31.62 18:23.60

24 63  HISHEME Perla Maria ISR 28 APR 2009 32:23.26 (25) 49:40.99 (25) 1:08:09.78 7:37.97
17:17.73 18:28.79

25 54  ZAFEIRI Effrosyni Maria GRE 26 JAN 2009 32:22.79 (24) 49:39.99 (24) 1:08:15.17 7:43.36
17:17.20 18:35.18

26 61 MARCELO Camila POR 04 MAY 2010 32:25.18 (27) 50:00.45 (26) 1:08:55.82 8:24.01
17:35.27 18:55.37

27 64 CUNNINGHAM Abby IRL 06 JAN 2009 32:24.91 (26) 50:02.45 (27) 1:09:01.85 8:30.04
17:37.54 18:59.40

28 57  NIRIAIN Sorcha IRL 12 APR 2009 33:16.27 (28) 51:31.21 (28) 1:12:13.35 11:41.54
18:14.94 20:42.14

NOT CLASSIFIED

60 INAL Su TUR 23 JUN 2010 30:10.42 45:41.33 DsSQ
15:30.91

70 IPEK Emilia GER 17 JUN 2009 DNS

43  VALKO Karolina Ann SVK 17 JUN 2010 DNS

Issued: 12 JUL 2024 at 12:17

11.28 Yellow Card - n.60
11.59 Red Card - n.60
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European Junior Open Water

~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 a EEEEEEEE:Q””ICS'
AQUATICS ety Uit i
ORD SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CLUB

12 JUL 2024 - 15:00

7,5 km - 16-17 Years

Boys
1 FEUCHTER Jakob AUT 17 SEP 2007
2 MARKITZ Moritz AUT 05 OCT 2007
3 MORAVEK Petr CZE 09 JAN 2007
4 MARTINEZ PALOP Pablo ESP 30 JUN 2007
5 VARGAS TRUJILLO Cristoba ESP 11 FEB 2007
6 AUTIO Eetu FIN 20 AUG 2007
7 MALFAIT Teo FRA 02 NOV 2007
8 PARKER Ethan FRA 09 FEB 2007
9 ERKMANN Moritz GER 15 AUG 2008
10 KLEINHEINZ Finn Constant GER 03 APR 2007
11 STEUTER Lukas Paul GER 20 JUN 2007
12 KAKOULAKIS Vasileios GRE 16 JUN 2007
13 SERZETAKIS Antonios GRE 19 SEP 2008
14 KARPATI Mate HUN 12 NOV 2008
15 TOTH Oliver HUN 23 MAR 2007
16 VARGA Levente HUN 30 DEC 2008
17 HORGAN Daragh IRL 25 SEP 2007
18 O'BRIEN Denis IRL 18 MAY 2007
19 MAZOR Eshkol ISR 07 MAY 2007
20 WARSHAVSKY Yotam ISR 07 AUG 2007
21 GROSSI Davide ITA 07 JAN 2007
22 LAURICELLA Giovanni ITA 08 JUN 2007
23 LOMBARDO Guglielmo ITA 23 JUN 2007
24 KRASKA Mateusz POL 08 OCT 2007
25 PONIEWAZ Oliwier POL 03 FEB 2007
26 TARCZYNSKI Bartosz POL 15 APR 2007
27 MEDEIROS Miguel POR 30 APR 2008
28 PEREIRA Rui POR 31 JAN 2008
29 PROCA Andrei-Theodor ROU 20 SEP 2007
30 BIRRER Tobias Sul 21 MAY 2008
31 POLSTER Attila SuUI 26 JAN 2007
32 CACIK Rastislav SVK 02 SEP 2008
33 PAVELKA Tomas SVK 17 DEC 2007
34 URBAN Richard SVK 20 APR 2007
35 ALBAYRAK Emir Batur TUR 07 JUN 2007
36 ERCAN Atakan TUR 27 JAN 2007
37 ISLER Efe TUR 12 AUG 2007
Girls
1 MADLER Sophie AUT 28 AUG 2007
2 NEUWIRTH Emma AUT 20 AUG 2007
3 DUMONT Sarah BEL 06 MAR 2007
4 NETREFOVA Lucie CZE 19 APR 2008
5 MARTIN ARGENTE Noa ESP 18 OCT 2007
6 MARTINEZ DE SALINAS Clar ESP 28 JAN 2007
7 MOURENZA ROCHA Ines ESP 28 JUN 2007
8 MOTSNIK Kirke EST 13 DEC 2007
9 MEIGNEN-RETHO Justine FRA 08 AUG 2007
10 SERRA Carla FRA 12 OCT 2008
11 ACKERMANN Julia GER 23 MAR 2007
12 BLUMENTHAL HAZ Laura Mar GER 01 FEB 2008
13 HAERTEL Jana GER 17 JAN 2007
14 NASTOPOULOU Elisavet Mar GRE 04 JUL 2008
15 RAKOPOULOU Antonia GRE 03 JUN 2008
16 GYORFFY Lili Anna HUN 03 OCT 2007
17 NAGY Napsugar HUN 10 DEC 2008
18 GOLOS Emily ISR 20 AUG 2008
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ORD

SURNAME & NAME

GIRAUDO Viola
LENZI Eva
TERLIZZI Ludovica
KUCZMAR Zuzanna
VARGA Reka
KRASNOHORSKA Hana
CLAESSON Elly
ERDOGAN Talya
ERDOGAN Tuna
SADE Selinnur
LESNIAK Sofiia

NOC

ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
SRB
SVK
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR

BORN CLUB

17 FEB 2007
27 NOV 2007
20 AUG 2007
28 SEP 2007
27 SEP 2007
26 AUG 2007
21 JUN 2007
19 SEP 2007
16 MAY 2007
04 MAY 2008
30 SEP 2008

OWSM7KM

Data processing and timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com

WE Stadt

W Wien | .o

Report Created THU 11 JUL 2024 at 17:04

EVAAIR J

=UROPEAN
ACQUATICS.

Page 2



=UROPEAN

AOUATICS

European Junior Open Water

Swimming Championships 2024

ZUROPEAN AQUATICS.
JUNIOR

OPEN WATER
SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
VIENNA-2024

Start List
BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN START TIME TIME RANK
12 JUL 2024 - 15:00 7,5 km - 16-17 Years
Final
Boys

1 POLSTER Attila SUI 26 JAN 2007 15:00:00.00

2 SERZETAKIS Antonios GRE 19 SEP 2008 15:00:00.00

3 STEUTER Lukas Paul GER 20 JUN 2007 15:00:00.00

4 ALBAYRAK Emir Batur TUR 07 JUN 2007 15:00:00.00

5 MARTINEZ PALOP Pablo ESP 30 JUN 2007 15:00:00.00

6 HORGAN Daragh IRL 25 SEP 2007 15:00:00.00

7 PEREIRA Rui POR 31 JAN 2008 15:00:00.00

8 MAZOR Eshkol ISR 07 MAY 2007 15:00:00.00

9 PROCA Andrei-Theodor ROU 20 SEP 2007 15:00:00.00
10 TOTH Oliver HUN 23 MAR 2007 15:00:00.00
11 MORAVEK Petr CZE 09 JAN 2007 15:00:00.00
12 PONIEWAZ Oliwier POL 03 FEB 2007 15:00:00.00
13 MALFAIT Teo FRA 02 NOV 2007 15:00:00.00
14 KRASKA Mateusz POL 08 OCT 2007 15:00:00.00
15 KAKOULAKIS Vasileios GRE 16 JUN 2007 15:00:00.00
16 PARKER Ethan FRA 09 FEB 2007 15:00:00.00
17 LOMBARDO Guglielmo ITA 23 JUN 2007 15:00:00.00
18 PAVELKA Tomas SVK 17 DEC 2007 15:00:00.00
19 ERKMANN Moritz GER 15 AUG 2008 15:00:00.00
20 WARSHAVSKY Yotam ISR 07 AUG 2007 15:00:00.00
21 O'BRIEN Denis IRL 18 MAY 2007 15:00:00.00
22 GROSSI Davide ITA 07 JAN 2007 15:00:00.00
23 URBAN Richard SVK 20 APR 2007 15:00:00.00
24 AUTIO Eetu FIN 20 AUG 2007 15:00:00.00
25 CACIK Rastislav SVK 02 SEP 2008 15:00:00.00
26 TARCZYNSKI Bartosz POL 15 APR 2007 15:00:00.00
27 VARGAS TRUJILLO Cristoba ESP 11 FEB 2007 15:00:00.00
28 ERCAN Atakan TUR 27 JAN 2007 15:00:00.00
29 MEDEIROS Miguel POR 30 APR 2008 15:00:00.00
30 BIRRER Tobias SUI 21 MAY 2008 15:00:00.00
31 LAURICELLA Giovanni ITA 08 JUN 2007 15:00:00.00
32 KARPATI Mate HUN 12 NOV 2008 15:00:00.00
33 ISLER Efe TUR 12 AUG 2007 15:00:00.00
34 MARKITZ Moritz AUT 05 OCT 2007 15:00:00.00
35 VARGA Levente HUN 30 DEC 2008 15:00:00.00
36 KLEINHEINZ Finn Constant GER 03 APR 2007 15:00:00.00
37 FEUCHTER Jakob AUT 17 SEP 2007 15:00:00.00
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=UROPEAN

AOUATICS

European Junior Open Water
Swimming Championships 2024

ZUROPEAN AQUATICS.
JUNIOR

OPEN WATER
SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
VIENNA-2024

Start List
BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN START TIME TIME RANK
12 JUL 2024 - 15:05 7,5 km - 16-17 Years
Final
Girls
41 KUCZMAR Zuzanna POL 28 SEP 2007 15:05:00.00
42 CLAESSON Elly SWE 21 JUN 2007 15:05:00.00
43 MARTIN ARGENTE Noa ESP 18 OCT 2007 15:05:00.00
44 LENZI Eva ITA 27 NOV 2007 15:05:00.00
45 TERLIZZI Ludovica ITA 20 AUG 2007 15:05:00.00
46 LESNIAK Sofiia UKR 30 SEP 2008 15:05:00.00
47 GYORFFY Lili Anna HUN 03 OCT 2007 15:05:00.00
48 MOURENZA ROCHA Ines ESP 28 JUN 2007 15:05:00.00
49 GIRAUDO Viola ITA 17 FEB 2007 15:05:00.00
50 HAERTEL Jana GER 17 JAN 2007 15:05:00.00
51 MOTSNIK Kirke EST 13 DEC 2007 15:05:00.00
52 BLUMENTHAL HAZ Laura Mar GER 01 FEB 2008 15:05:00.00
53 RAKOPOULOU Antonia GRE 03 JUN 2008 15:05:00.00
54 MADLER Sophie AUT 28 AUG 2007 15:05:00.00
55 NETREFOVA Lucie CZE 19 APR 2008 15:05:00.00
56 NEUWIRTH Emma AUT 20 AUG 2007 15:05:00.00
57 ERDOGAN Tuna TUR 16 MAY 2007 15:05:00.00
58 SADE Selinnur TUR 04 MAY 2008 15:05:00.00
59 NAGY Napsugar HUN 10 DEC 2008 15:05:00.00
60 NASTOPOULOU Elisavet Mar GRE 04 JUL 2008 15:05:00.00
61 MEIGNEN-RETHO Justine FRA 08 AUG 2007 15:05:00.00
62 VARGA Reka SRB 27 SEP 2007 15:05:00.00
63 GOLOS Emily ISR 20 AUG 2008 15:05:00.00
64 ERDOGAN Talya TUR 19 SEP 2007 15:05:00.00
65 DUMONT Sarah BEL 06 MAR 2007 15:05:00.00
66 KRASNOHORSKA Hana SVK 26 AUG 2007 15:05:00.00
67 SERRA Carla FRA 12 OCT 2008 15:05:00.00
68 ACKERMANN Julia GER 23 MAR 2007 15:05:00.00
69 MARTINEZ DE SALINAS Clar ESP 28 JAN 2007 15:05:00.00
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European Junior Open Water

- . . . . ZUROPEAN AQUATICS.
— JUNIOR
~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 a JUNTOR
o SWIMMING
A 2 UATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
o Results VIENNA-2024
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CLUB FINISH GAP
12 JUL 2024 - 15:00 7,5 km - 1_6'1 7 Years
Final
Boys
1 4 ALBAYRAK Emir Batur TUR 07 JUN 2007 1:26:09.98
2 32 KARPATI Mate HUN 12 NOV 2008 1:27:00.22 50.24
3 28 ERCAN Atakan TUR 27 JAN 2007 1:27:00.70 50.72
4 16  PARKER Ethan FRA 09 FEB 2007 1:27:02.09 52.11
5 10 TOTH Oliver HUN 23 MAR 2007 1:27:02.41 52.43
6 3  STEUTER Lukas Paul GER 20 JUN 2007 1:27:29.61 1:19.63
7 27  VARGAS TRUJILLO Cristoba ESP 11 FEB 2007 1:27:32.88 1:22.90
8 33 ISLEREfe TUR 12 AUG 2007 1:27:33.97 1:23.99
9 22 GROSSI Davide ITA 07 JAN 2007 1:27:34.64 1:24.66
10 19  ERKMANN Moritz GER 15 AUG 2008 1:28:28.61 2:18.63
11 9  PROCA Andrei-Theodor ROU 20 SEP 2007 1:28:45.68 2:35.70
12 15 KAKOULAKIS Vasileios GRE 16 JUN 2007 1:28:54.19 2:44.21
13 17 LOMBARDO Guglielmo ITA 23 JUN 2007 1:29:21.08 3:11.10
14 11 MORAVEK Petr CZE 09 JAN 2007 1:29:21.43 3:11.45
15 35 VARGA Levente HUN 30 DEC 2008 1:29:54.69 3:44.71
16 31 LAURICELLA Giovanni ITA 08 JUN 2007 1:30:20.97 4:10.99
17 8  MAZOR Eshkol ISR 07 MAY 2007 1:31:29.11 5:19.13
18 21  O'BRIEN Denis IRL 18 MAY 2007 1:31:30.80 5:20.82
19 12 PONIEWAZ Oliwier POL 03 FEB 2007 1:32:07.31 5:57.33
20 2  SERZETAKIS Antonios GRE 19 SEP 2008 1:32:22.05 6:12.07
21 26  TARCZYNSKI Bartosz POL 15 APR 2007 1:32:32.83 6:22.85
22 18 PAVELKA Tomas SVK 17 DEC 2007 1:33:13.70 7:03.72
23 13 MALFAIT Teo FRA 02 NOV 2007 1:33:16.38 7:06.40
24 14 KRASKA Mateusz POL 08 OCT 2007 1:33:30.22 7:20.24
25 1 POLSTER Attila Sul 26 JAN 2007 1:33:34.46 7:24.48
26 5  MARTINEZ PALOP Pablo ESP 30 JUN 2007 1:33:42.69 7:32.71
27 30 BIRRER Tobias SuUl 21 MAY 2008 1:33:45.53 7:35.55
28 23  URBAN Richard SVK 20 APR 2007 1:33:46.06 7:36.08
29 34  MARKITZ Moritz AUT 05 OCT 2007 1:33:59.92 7:49.94
30 29 MEDEIROS Miguel POR 30 APR 2008 1:34:01.62 7:51.64
31 6 HORGAN Daragh IRL 25 SEP 2007 1:34:11.37 8:01.39
32 37 FEUCHTER Jakob AUT 17 SEP 2007 1:34:17.97 8:07.99
33 24  AUTIO Eetu FIN 20 AUG 2007 1:34:57.90 8:47.92
34 20 WARSHAVSKY Yotam ISR 07 AUG 2007 1:38:13.37 12:03.39
NOT CLASSIFIED
25  CACIK Rastislav SVK 02 SEP 2008 DNF
36  KLEINHEINZ Finn Constant GER 03 APR 2007 DNF
7  PEREIRA Rui POR 31 JAN 2008 DNS
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European Junior Open Water UROPEAN AQUATICS
=UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 [~
ASUATICS

Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CLUB FINISH GAP
12 JUL 2024 - 15:05 7,5 km - 1_6'1 7 Years
Final
Girls
1 65 DUMONT Sarah BEL 06 MAR 2007 1:34:12.85
2 59 NAGY Napsugar HUN 10 DEC 2008 1:34:13.49 0.64
3 69 MARTINEZ DE SALINAS Clar ESP 28 JAN 2007 1:34:14.43 1.58
4 45 TERLIZZI Ludovica ITA 20 AUG 2007 1:34:16.10 3.25
5 43  MARTIN ARGENTE Noa ESP 18 OCT 2007 1:34:27.36 14.51
6 68 ACKERMANN Julia GER 23 MAR 2007 1:35:03.92 51.07
7 67 SERRACarla FRA 12 OCT 2008 1:36:15.18 2:02.33
8 48 MOURENZA ROCHA Ines ESP 28 JUN 2007 1:36:32.84 2:19.99
9 47  GYORFFY Lili Anna HUN 03 OCT 2007 1:36:33.24 2:20.39
10 49 GIRAUDO Viola ITA 17 FEB 2007 1:37:08.19 2:55.34
11 52  BLUMENTHAL HAZ Laura Mar GER 01 FEB 2008 1:37:09.92 2:57.07
12 41 KUCZMAR Zuzanna POL 28 SEP 2007 1:37:46.49 3:33.64
13 64 ERDOGAN Talya TUR 19 SEP 2007 1:37:48.72 3:35.87
14 55 NETREFOVA Lucie CZE 19 APR 2008 1:37:49.06 3:36.21
15 50 HAERTEL Jana GER 17 JAN 2007 1:38:00.76 3:47.91
16 60 NASTOPOULOU Elisavet Mar GRE 04 JUL 2008 1:38:05.34 3:52.49
17 53  RAKOPOULOU Antonia GRE 03 JUN 2008 1:39:11.97 4:59.12
18 62 VARGA Reka SRB 27 SEP 2007 1:40:48.76 6:35.91
19 57 ERDOGAN Tuna TUR 16 MAY 2007 1:41:00.03 6:47.18
20 51 MOTSNIK Kirke EST 13 DEC 2007 1:41:03.14 6:50.29
21 63 GOLOS Emily ISR 20 AUG 2008 1:43:08.15 8:55.30
22 61 MEIGNEN-RETHO Justine FRA 08 AUG 2007 1:43:08.32 8:55.47
23 54 MADLER Sophie AUT 28 AUG 2007 1:43:23.46 9:10.61
24 66 KRASNOHORSKA Hana SVK 26 AUG 2007 1:43:25.91 9:13.06
25 42 CLAESSON Elly SWE 21 JUN 2007 1:44:22.21 10:09.36
26 56 NEUWIRTH Emma AUT 20 AUG 2007 1:45:27.21 11:14.36
NOT CLASSIFIED
46  LESNIAK Sofiia UKR 30 SEP 2008 DNF
58  SADE Selinnur TUR 04 MAY 2008 DNF
44 LENZI Eva ITA 27 NOV 2007 DSQ
Issued: 12 JUL 2024 at 16:50
15.35 - Red Card - n.44
OWSM7KM----mmeeemeee FNL----eo- _738L 1.0 Data processing and timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created FRI 12 JUL 2024 at 16:51

—1 'Sv = 8 isterium WN Stadt
prriss s SN 0 W Wien | e

g =UROPEAN
EVAAIR AQUATICS. Jf4;3. . .]




European Junior Open Water

~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 a EEEEEEEEQQUATICS'
AQUATICS ntry L e
ORD SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CcLUB

13 JUL 2024 - 11:00

Girls 18-19 Years 10 km
Girls
1 MEJIA GALLEGO Alexandra AND 01 MAR 2024
2 HENVEAUX Camille BEL 02 MAR 2006
3 KOPACOVA Marie CZE 06 AUG 2005
4 CARMONA VILLAPLANA Marta ESP 26 MAY 2005
5 KASVIO Louna FIN 29 JAN 2006
6 COCCORDANO Clemence FRA 29 JAN 2005
7 HORTER Liberty-Belle FRA 27 SEP 2005
8 LECLERCQ Valentine FRA 07 MAY 2005
9 BRAUN Lara GER 17 MAY 2005
10 GATJEN Hannah Wiebke GER 28 NOV 2006
11 RUMLER Luisa GER 06 JAN 2006
12 KANOGKA Kalliopi GRE 19 MAR 2005
13 MAKRI Georgia GRE 12 JUL 2006
14 ABONYI TOTH Glenda HUN 16 JUL 2006
15 FLUCK Nora HUN 01 OCT 2005
16 NETT Vivien HUN 16 MAY 2006
17 CARROLL Ella IRL 04 JAN 2005
18 ADIR Ofek ISR 07 JUN 2006
19 SHWARTZ Omer ISR 20 JUN 2006
20 MICHELETTI Emma ITA 28 DEC 2005
21 SANZULLO Chiara ITA 05 JAN 2006
22 SENATORE Federica ITA 29 MAR 2005
23 KOWALSKA Klara POL 07 MAY 2005
24 BRUHIN Anina Sul 14 APR 2006
25 FREDERSDORF Emma Sul 25 APR 2005
26 HIBBELN Katharina Sul 11 NOV 2005
27 ABAY Cemile Miray TUR 01 JUN 2005
28 NARIN Burcunaz TUR 26 NOV 2006
29 YILDIRIM Ece TUR 17 JAN 2005
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European Junior Open Water

~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 a EEEEEEEEQQUATICS'
AQUATICS ntry L e
ORD SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CcLUB

13 JUL 2024 - 15:00

Boys 18-19 Years 10 km

Boys

1 TEIXEIRA PEREIRA Kevin AND 02 FEB 2005

2 COURTOIS Maxime BEL 24 OCT 2006

3 BOBANOVIC Mauro CRO 01 DEC 2005

4 EREMIJA Patrick CRO 26 JUL 2005

5 BOROVKA Denis CZE 17 OCT 2005

6 REISSMULLER Tomas CZE 16 DEC 2005

7 GARCIA CASTRO Mateo ESP 17 APR 2005

8 ILTSISIN Mark EST 30 APR 2006

9 PASKO Jaan EST 18 SEP 2006
10 VELLY Sacha FRA 09 FEB 2005
11 VINCENT Emile FRA 14 OCT 2005
12 KUNZ Jeremy GER 01 DEC 2005
13 KUSCHE Jonas Claus GER 22 JAN 2005
14 MUEHLENBECK Eric GER 24 NOV 2005
15 CHRISTODOULOU Angelos GRE 05 MAY 2006
16 SKARIS loannis GRE 27 MAR 2006
17 HARTMANN Mate HUN 22 OCT 2005
18 KOVACS SERES Hunor HUN 06 JAN 2006
19 POTECZIN Daniel HUN 10 SEP 2006
20 FAHEY Ronan IRL 06 MAR 2005
21 FLORES PARTIN Eden ISR 18 FEB 2006
22 GORALNIK Maor ISR 08 JAN 2005
23 CASO Vincenzo ITA 24 JUN 2005
24 CINQUEPALMI Lorenzo ITA 19 FEB 2005
25 DEL VECCHIO Vincenzo ITA 16 MAR 2005
26 MISKINIS Dziugas LTU 04 MAR 2005
27 KAPALA Bartosz POL 28 SEP 2006
28 LARYS Jerzy POL 08 MAR 2006
29 WOZNIAK Piotr POL 07 DEC 2005
30 LOUREIRO Bruno POR 05 MAY 2006
31 SANTOS Ricardo POR 31 AUG 2005
32 NAGY Nandor ROU 18 JAN 2006
33 LAGUARDIA Rocco SuUI 04 OCT 2006
34 GABRIEL Jakub SVK 30 JUN 2006
35 ASKIN Poyraz San TUR 09 SEP 2006
36 BOZ Berk TUR 21 AUG 2006
37 HACISAGIR Burhanettin TUR 12 JUN 2006
38 BOIKO Dmytro UKR 13 OCT 2006
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=UROPEAN

AOUATICS

European Junior Open Water
Swimming Championships 2024

ZUROPEAN AQUATICS.
JUNIOR

OPEN WATER
SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
VIENNA-2024

Start List
BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN START TIME TIME RANK
13 JUL 2024 - 11:00 Girls 18-19 Years 10 km
Final
1 LECLERCQ Valentine FRA 07 MAY 2005 11:00:00.00
2 CARROLL Ella IRL 04 JAN 2005 11:00:00.00
3 ABAY Cemile Miray TUR 01 JUN 2005 11:00:00.00
4 RUMLER Luisa GER 06 JAN 2006 11:00:00.00
5 KASVIO Louna FIN 29 JAN 2006 11:00:00.00
6 KOPACOVA Marie CZE 06 AUG 2005 11:00:00.00
7 HORTER Liberty-Belle FRA 27 SEP 2005 11:00:00.00
8 ADIR Ofek ISR 07 JUN 2006 11:00:00.00
9 BRUHIN Anina SUI 14 APR 2006 11:00:00.00
10 KANOGKA Kalliopi GRE 19 MAR 2005 11:00:00.00
11 YILDIRIM Ece TUR 17 JAN 2005 11:00:00.00
12 FLUCK Nora HUN 01 OCT 2005 11:00:00.00
13 HENVEAUX Camille BEL 02 MAR 2006 11:00:00.00
14 SANZULLO Chiara ITA 05 JAN 2006 11:00:00.00
15 MICHELETTI Emma ITA 28 DEC 2005 11:00:00.00
16 CARMONA VILLAPLANA Marta ESP 26 MAY 2005 11:00:00.00
17 BRAUN Lara GER 17 MAY 2005 11:00:00.00
18 SHWARTZ Omer ISR 20 JUN 2006 11:00:00.00
19 HIBBELN Katharina SUl 11 NOV 2005 11:00:00.00
20 NARIN Burcunaz TUR 26 NOV 2006 11:00:00.00
21 MAKRI Georgia GRE 12 JUL 2006 11:00:00.00
22 COCCORDANO Clemence FRA 29 JAN 2005 11:00:00.00
23 MEJIA GALLEGO Alexandra AND 01 MAR 2006 11:00:00.00
24 SENATORE Federica ITA 29 MAR 2005 11:00:00.00
25 KOWALSKA Klara POL 07 MAY 2005 11:00:00.00
26 GATJEN Hannah Wiebke GER 28 NOV 2006 11:00:00.00
27 FREDERSDORF Emma SUl 25 APR 2005 11:00:00.00
28 NETT Vivien HUN 16 MAY 2006 11:00:00.00
29 ABONYI TOTH Glenda HUN 16 JUL 2006 11:00:00.00
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=UROPEAN

AOUATICS

European Junior Open Water

Swimming Championships 2024

ZUROPEAN AQUATICS.
JUNIOR

OPEN WATER
SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
VIENNA-2024

Start List
BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN START TIME TIME RANK
13 JUL 2024 - 15:00 Boys 18-19 Years 10 km
Final

1 KUNZ Jeremy GER 01 DEC 2005 15:00:00.00

2 BOIKO Dmytro UKR 13 OCT 2006 15:00:00.00

3 BOZ Berk TUR 21 AUG 2006 15:00:00.00

4 LOUREIRO Bruno POR 05 MAY 2006 15:00:00.00

5 REISSMULLER Tomas CZE 16 DEC 2005 15:00:00.00

6 DEL VECCHIO Vincenzo ITA 16 MAR 2005 15:00:00.00

7 MUEHLENBECK Eric GER 24 NOV 2005 15:00:00.00

8 SKARIS loannis GRE 27 MAR 2006 15:00:00.00

9 CINQUEPALMI Lorenzo ITA 19 FEB 2005 15:00:00.00
10 HACISAGIR Burhanettin TUR 12 JUN 2006 15:00:00.00
11 GARCIA CASTRO Mateo ESP 17 APR 2005 15:00:00.00
12 KUSCHE Jonas Claus GER 22 JAN 2005 15:00:00.00
13 ILTSISIN Mark EST 30 APR 2006 15:00:00.00
14 COURTOIS Maxime BEL 24 OCT 2006 15:00:00.00
15 PASKO Jaan EST 18 SEP 2006 15:00:00.00
16 WOZNIAK Piotr POL 07 DEC 2005 15:00:00.00
17 HARTMANN Mate HUN 22 OCT 2005 15:00:00.00
18 FAHEY Ronan IRL 06 MAR 2005 15:00:00.00
19 BOROVKA Denis CZE 17 OCT 2005 15:00:00.00
20 KAPALA Bartosz POL 28 SEP 2006 15:00:00.00
21 NAGY Nandor ROU 18 JAN 2006 15:00:00.00
22 VELLY Sacha FRA 09 FEB 2005 15:00:00.00
23 POTECZIN Daniel HUN 10 SEP 2006 15:00:00.00
24 GABRIEL Jakub SVK 30 JUN 2006 15:00:00.00
25 SANTOS Ricardo POR 31 AUG 2005 15:00:00.00
26 GORALNIK Maor ISR 08 JAN 2005 15:00:00.00
27 MISKINIS Dziugas LTU 04 MAR 2005 15:00:00.00
28 TEIXEIRA PEREIRA Kevin AND 02 FEB 2005 15:00:00.00
29 FLORES PARTIN Eden ISR 18 FEB 2006 15:00:00.00
30 KOVACS SERES Hunor HUN 06 JAN 2006 15:00:00.00
31 LAGUARDIA Rocco SUI 04 OCT 2006 15:00:00.00
32 BOBANOVIC Mauro CRO 01 DEC 2005 15:00:00.00
33 CHRISTODOULOU Angelos GRE 05 MAY 2006 15:00:00.00
34 CASO Vincenzo ITA 24 JUN 2005 15:00:00.00
35 ASKIN Poyraz San TUR 09 SEP 2006 15:00:00.00
36 VINCENT Emile FRA 14 OCT 2005 15:00:00.00
37 LARYS Jerzy POL 08 MAR 2006 15:00:00.00

OWSM10KM----------o| FNL---emeoe _51B 1.0 Data processing and timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

uE Stadt
W Wien |

Report Created THU 11 JUL 2024 at 17:35

g SUROPEAN
EVAAIR AQUATICS. Jf4;3. . .]



European Junior Open Water ~
=~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 a SUNTOR 1 CUATECS.

OPEN WATER
o SWIMMING
AOSUATICS CHANTONSHTPS
Results
RANK  BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC 1250m 2500m 3750m 5000m 6250m 7500m 8750m FINISH GAP
13 JUL 2024 - 11:00 Girls 18-19 Years 10 km
Final
1 22  COCCORDANO Clemence FRA 15:23.63 (1) 31:51.01 (1) 48:18.80 (1) 1:04:38.05 (1) 1:20:57.70 (1) 1:36:56.54 (1) 1:53:09.21 (1) 2:09:51.60
16:27.79 16:19.25 16:19.65 15:58.84 16:12.67 16:42.39
2 21 MAKRI Georgia GRE 15:27.19 (4) 31:52.31 (2) 48:25.12 (6) 1:04:41.10 (4) 1:20:59.30 (2) 1:36:57.62 (2) 1:53:10.49 (2) 2:09:51.71 0.11
16:32.81 16:15.98 16:18.20 15:58.32 16:12.87 16:41.22
3 14  SANZULLO Chiara ITA 15:31.22 (7) 31:58.25 (8) 48:26.62 (8) 1:04:43.59 (7) 1:21:04.31 (4) 1:37:27.90 (4) 1:54:10.39 (3) 2:11:06.67 1:15.07
16:28.37 16:16.97 16:20.72 16:23.59 16:42.49 16:56.28
4 4  RUMLER Luisa GER 15:43.35 (21) 31:58.89 (11) 48:29.24 (12) 1:04:45.48 (9) 1:21:09.89 (9) 1:37:37.91 (8) 1:54:16.99 (7) 2:11:07.98 1:16.38
16:30.35 16:16.24 16:24.41 16:28.02 16:39.08 16:50.99
5 26  GATJEN Hannah Wiebke GER 15:44.79 (22) 31:59.07 (12) 48:27.19 (9) 1:04:48.42 (12) 1:21:11.03 (10) 1:37:40.13 (9) 1:54:13.55 (4) 2:11:13.09 1:21.49
16:28.12 16:21.23 16:22.61 16:29.10 16:33.42 16:59.54
6 17  BRAUN Lara GER 15:31.26 (8) 31:58.40 (9) 48:20.48 (2) 1:04:42.88 (5) 1:21:07.84 (6) 1:37:33.62 (6) 1:54:15.02 (6) 2:11:14.78 1:23.18
16:22.08 16:22.40 16:24.96 16:25.78 16:41.40 16:59.76
7 25  KOWALSKA Klara POL 15:33.49 (11) 32:01.13 (14) 48:29.62 (13) 1:04:50.69 (14) 1:21:12.75 (11) 1:37:44.82 (11) 1:54:20.41 (9) 2:11:16.70 1:25.10
16:28.49 16:21.07 16:22.06 16:32.07 16:35.59 16:56.29
8 15  MICHELETTI Emma ITA 15:27.46 (5) 31:54.88 (5) 48:24.66 (5) 1:04:39.91 (3) 1:21:01.51 (3) 1:37:14.99 (3) 1:54:13.74 (5) 2:11:31.03 1:39.43
16:29.78 16:15.25 16:21.60 16:13.48 16:58.75 17:17.29
9 28  NETT Vivien HUN 15:25.41 (3) 31:53.11 (3) 48:25.46 (7) 1:04:44.42 (8) 1:21:05.89 (5) 1:37:36.36 (7) 1:54:18.64 (8) 2:12:00.09 2:08.49
16:32.35 16:18.96 16:21.47 16:30.47 16:42.28 17:41.45
10 24  SENATORE Federica ITA 15:28.70 (6) 31:54.92 (6) 48:23.57 (4) 1:04:43.30 (6) 1:21:09.84 (8) 1:37:31.72 (5) 1:54:20.55 (10) 2:12:15.01 2:23.41
16:28.65 16:19.73 16:26.54 16:21.88 16:48.83 17:54.46
11 29  ABONYITOTH Glenda HUN 15:31.34 (9) 32:03.77 (18) 48:36.92 (20) 1:04:51.85 (15) 1:21:25.80 (16) 1:38:47.28 (17) 1:55:31.82 (12) 2:13:01.97 3:10.37
16:33.15 16:14.93 16:33.95 17:21.48 16:44.54 17:30.15
12 1 LECLERCAQ Valentine FRA 15:25.33 (2) 31:54.43 (4) 48:22.37 (3) 1:04:39.87 (2) 1:21:07.96 (7) 1:37:44.77 (10) 1:55:09.33 (11) 2:13:09.23 3:17.63
16:27.94 16:17.50 16:28.09 16:36.81 17:24.56 17:59.90
13 10 KANOGKA Kalliopi GRE 15:35.93 (15) 32:01.91 (16) 48:32.22 (16) 1:04:49.94 (13) 1:21:24.26 (15) 1:38:13.10 (13) 1:55:33.49 (13) 2:13:14.35 3:22.75
16:30.31 16:17.72 16:34.32 16:48.84 17:20.39 17:40.86
14 7  HORTER Liberty-Belle FRA 15:39.67 (17) 31:56.75 (7) 48:28.21 (10) 1:04:48.10 (10) 1:21:19.33 (12) 1:37:50.98 (12) 1:55:35.48 (14) 2:14:11.60 4:20.00
16:31.46 16:19.89 16:31.23 16:31.65 17:44.50 18:36.12
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RANK  BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC FINISH GAP
15 13 HENVEAUX Camille BEL 15:35.16 (14) 32:01.73 (15) 48:32.62 (17) 1:04:53.94 (16) 1:21:24.12 (14) 1:38:37.95 (14) 1:56:16.63 (15) 2:14:21.57 4:29.97
16:30.89 16:21.32 16:30.18 17:13.83 17:38.68 18:04.94
16 8 ADIR Ofek ISR 15:42.04 (19) 32:04.70 (20) 48:35.49 (19) 1:04:57.66 (19) 1:21:29.42 (18) 1:38:40.94 (15) 1:56:38.67 (16) 2:14:53.49 5:01.89
16:30.79 16:22.17 16:31.76 17:11.52 17:57.73 18:14.82
17 18  SHWARTZ Omer ISR 15:33.96 (13) 32:00.70 (13) 48:31.73 (15) 1:04:54.49 (17) 1:21:27.63 (17) 1:38:45.39 (16) 1:56:41.40 (17) 2:15:29.55 5:37.95
16:31.03 16:22.76 16:33.14 17:17.76 17:56.01 18:48.15
18 23 MEJIA GALLEGO Alexandra AND 15:42.17 (20) 32:04.53 (19) 48:35.26 (18) 1:05:32.17 (20) 1:24:08.14 (20) 1:43:05.34 (20) 2:01:29.14 (20) 2:20:03.35 10:11.75
16:30.73 16:56.91 18:35.97 18:57.20 18:23.80 18:34.21
19 6  KOPACOVA Marie CZE 15:33.61 (12) 32:02.46 (17) 48:30.81 (14) 1:04:56.12 (18) 1:21:50.29 (19) 1:41:05.34 (19) 2:00:37.57 (19) 2:20:32.74 10:41.14
16:28.35 16:25.31 16:54.17 19:15.05 19:32.23 19:55.17
20 27  FREDERSDORF Emma Sul 15:31.48 (10) 31:58.70 (10) 48:28.87 (11) 1:04:48.34 (11) 1:21:22.85 (13) 1:40:18.13 (18) 2:00:29.08 (18) 2:20:59.90 11:08.30
16:30.17 16:19.47 16:34.51 18:55.28 20:10.95 20:30.82
21 20  NARIN Burcunaz TUR 15:38.28 (16) 32:07.81 (21) 49:40.31 (21) 1:08:18.77 (21) 1:26:24.86 (21) 1:44:45.21 (21) 2:02:56.88 (21) 2:21:29.04 11:37.44
17:32.50 18:38.46 18:06.09 18:20.35 18:11.67 18:32.16
22 11 YILDIRIM Ece TUR 15:41.57 (18) 32:48.77 (22) 50:30.60 (22) 1:08:23.52 (22) 1:26:29.73 (22) 1:44:48.90 (22) 2:03:03.34 (22) 2:21:48.45 11:56.85
17:41.83 17:52.92 18:06.21 18:19.17 18:14.44 18:45.11
23 9 BRUHIN Anina Sul 16:12.50 (23) 34:26.99 (23) 52:56.67 (23) 1:11:33.26 (23) 1:30:15.42 (23) 1:49:04.23 (23) 2:07:38.41 (23) 2:27:13.11 17:21.51
18:29.68 18:36.59 18:42.16 18:48.81 18:34.18 19:34.70
24 2 CARROLL Ella IRL 17:26.57 (24) 36:38.20 (24) 56:31.80 (24) 1:16:39.13 (24) 1:36:40.86 (24) 1:56:30.69 (24) 2:16:55.05 (24) 2:37:55.33 28:03.73
19:53.60 20:07.33 20:01.73 19:49.83 20:24.36 21:00.28
NOT CLASSIFIED
3 ABAY Cemile Miray TUR DNF
16 CARMONA VILLAPLANA Marta ESP DNF
12 FLUCK Nora HUN DNF
19 HIBBELN Katharina Sul DNS
5 KASVIO Louna FIN DNS
Issued: 13 JUL 2024 at 13:38
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European Junior Open Water ~
=~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 a SUNTOR 1 CUATECS.

OPEN WATER

AOSUATICS CHAMPTONSHTPS

VIENNA~2024
Results
RANK  BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC 1250m 2500m 3750m 5000m 6250m 7500m 8750m FINISH GAP
13 JUL 2024 - 15:00 Boys 18-1 9_ Years 10 km
Final
1 22 VELLY Sacha FRA 13:229.70 (1) 27:39.47 (1) 41:44.11 (2) 56:06.37 (2) 1:10:31.80 (2) 1:24:49.56 (1) 1:38:57.76 (1) 1:53:25.82

14:04.64 14:22.26 14:25.43 14:17.76 14:08.20 14:28.06

2 16 WOZNIAK Piotr POL 13:35.30 (8) 27:44.43 (6) 41:53.01 (6) 56:09.92 (6) 1:10:33.42 (3) 1:24:52.83 (3) 1:39:03.03 (4) 1:53:36.92 11.10
14:08.58 14:16.91 14:23.50 14:19.41 14:10.20 14:33.89

3 12 KUSCHE Jonas Claus GER 13:31.83 (2) 27:41.44 (2) 41:49.29 (5) 56:05.47 (1) 1:10:35.15 (5) 1:24:56.64 (6) 1:39:05.64 (5) 1:53:37.15 11.33
14:07.85 14:16.18 14:29.68 14:21.49 14:09.00 14:31.51

4 36  VINCENT Emile FRA 13:35.56 (10) 27:48.38 (13) 41:55.20 (7) 56:08.40 (5) 1:10:33.46 (4) 1:24:55.18 (5) 1:39:07.64 (6) 1:53:40.19 14.37
14:06.82 14:13.20 14:25.06 14:21.72 14:12.46 14:32.55

5 34  CASO Vincenzo ITA 13:33.59 (5) 27:43.10 (5) 41:46.16 (3) 56:10.30 (7) 1:10:35.16 (6) 1:24:54.21 (4) 1:39:01.54 (3) 1:54:11.78 45.96
14:03.06 14:24.14 14:24.86 14:19.05 14:07.33 15:10.24

6 30  KOVACS SERES Hunor HUN 13:34.91 (7) 27:41.59 (3) 41:41.81 (1) 56:07.17 (3) 1:10:30.16 (1) 1:24:51.14 (2) 1:39:00.20 (2) 1:54:40.10 1:14.28
14:00.22 14:25.36 14:22.99 14:20.98 14:09.06 15:39.90

7 25  SANTOS Ricardo POR 13:40.43 (18) 27:50.11 (15) 42:00.33 (13) 56:18.40 (13) 1:10:40.76 (11) 1:25:02.44 (9) 1:39:41.71 (8) 1:54:49.30 1:23.48
14:10.22 14:18.07 14:22.36 14:21.68 14:39.27 15:07.59

8 11 GARCIA CASTRO Mateo ESP 13:33.69 (6) 27:45.39 (8) 41:57.43 (9) 56:15.96 (10) 1:10:37.65 (8) 1:25:00.35 (8) 1:39:38.27 (7) 1:54:53.21 1:27.39
14:12.04 14:18.53 14:21.69 14:22.70 14:37.92 15:14.94

9 23  POTECZIN Daniel HUN 13:33.37 (3) 27:51.09 (16) 41:58.09 (10) 56:11.23 (8) 1:10:39.50 (10) 1:25:02.55 (10) 1:39:44.38 (9) 1:55:12.53 1:46.71
14:07.00 14:13.14 14:28.27 14:23.05 14:41.83 15:28.15

10 33  CHRISTODOULOU Angelos GRE 13:37.81 (16) 27:47.87 (11) 41:59.33 (11) 56:17.74 (12) 1:10:38.39 (9) 1:25:06.03 (12) 1:39:48.81 (11) 1:55:15.19 1:49.37
14:11.46 14:18.41 14:20.65 14:27.64 14:42.78 15:26.38

11 28  TEIXEIRA PEREIRA Kevin AND 13:36.25 (11) 27:47.58 (10) 41:56.49 (8) 56:16.97 (11) 1:10:41.19 (12) 1:25:04.21 (11) 1:39:46.44 (10) 1:55:15.28 1:49.46
14:08.91 14:20.48 14:24.22 14:23.02 14:42.23 15:28.84

12 20  KAPALA Bartosz POL 13:33.45 (4) 27:43.07 (4) 41:47.57 (4) 56:08.06 (4) 1:10:35.83 (7) 1:24:58.59 (7) 1:39:56.58 (12) 1:56:53.15 3:27.33
14:04.50 14:20.49 14:27.77 14:22.76 14:57.99 16:56.57

13 7  MUEHLENBECK Eric GER 13:35.30 (8) 27:44.51 (7) 42:02.35 (15) 56:19.17 (15) 1:10:46.18 (14) 1:25:21.01 (13) 1:41:03.29 (13) 1:57:34.24 4:08.42
14:17.84 14:16.82 14:27.01 14:34.83 15:42.28 16:30.95

14 27  MISKINIS Dziugas LTU 13:51.54 (29) 28:10.98 (24) 43:06.30 (24) 58:11.15 (24) 1:13:13.94 (20) 1:28:31.48 (19) 1:43:54.82 (19) 1:59:17.76 5:51.94
14:55.32 15:04.85 15:02.79 15:17.54 15:23.34 15:22.94
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RANK  BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC FINISH GAP
15 15  PASKO Jaan EST 13:49.33 (27) 28:02.56 (23) 42:21.17 (21) 57:01.03 (16) 1:11:49.04 (15) 1:27:08.28 (15) 1:42:55.93 (14) 1:59:19.00 5:53.18
14:18.61 14:39.86 14:48.01 15:19.24 15:47.65 16:23.07
16 6  DEL VECCHIO Vincenzo ITA 13:36.97 (12) 27:49.58 (14) 42:03.11 (16) 57:03.72 (17) 1:12:13.97 (19) 1:27:46.48 (18) 1:43:35.98 (16) 1:59:40.74 6:14.92
14:13.53 15:00.61 15:10.25 15:32.51 15:49.50 16:04.76
17 37  LARYS Jerzy POL 13:41.85 (20) 27:53.59 (20) 42:10.39 (19) 57:05.91 (18) 1:12:10.63 (17) 1:27:42.97 (16) 1:43:42.12 (17) 1:59:56.13 6:30.31
14:16.80 14:55.52 15:04.72 15:32.34 15:59.15 16:14.01
18 13 ILTSISIN Mark EST 13:47.37 (26) 27:55.35 (22) 42:04.14 (17) 57:08.33 (19) 1:12:12.54 (18) 1:27:45.69 (17) 1:43:46.45 (18) 1:59:57.91 6:32.09
14:08.79 15:04.19 15:04.21 15:33.15 16:00.76 16:11.46
19 1 KUNZ Jeremy GER 13:47.28 (25) 28:23.30 (25) 43:13.66 (25) 58:13.77 (25) 1:13:17.70 (23) 1:28:33.39 (20) 1:43:57.40 (20) 2:00:03.42 6:37.60
14:50.36 15:00.11 15:03.93 15:15.69 15:24.01 16:06.02
20 4  LOUREIRO Bruno POR 13:37.07 (13) 27:46.27 (9) 42:01.32 (14) 56:18.95 (14) 1:10:44.45 (13) 1:26:42.42 (14) 1:43:31.93 (15) 2:01:08.71 7:42.89
14:15.05 14:17.63 14:25.50 15:57.97 16:49.51 17:36.78
21 19  BOROVKA Denis CZE 13:42.55 (22) 27:51.97 (18) 42:26.26 (23) 57:32.46 (22) 1:13:16.07 (22) 1:28:37.37 (21) 1:45:30.23 (22) 2:02:19.55 8:53.73
14:34.29 15:06.20 15:43.61 15:21.30 16:52.86 16:49.32
22 35  ASKIN Poyraz San TUR 13:42.32 (21) 27:52.45 (19) 42:23.64 (22) 57:29.38 (21) 1:13:19.59 (24) 1:29:09.71 (22) 1:45:27.99 (21) 2:02:26.34 9:00.52
14:31.19 15:05.74 15:50.21 15:50.12 16:18.28 16:58.35
23 2  BOIKO Dmytro UKR 13:45.39 (24) 28:25.48 (27) 43:22.97 (26) 58:51.86 (28) 1:14:50.65 (26) 1:30:58.21 (24) 1:47:18.09 (24) 2:04:04.97 10:39.15
14:57.49 15:28.89 15:58.79 16:07.56 16:19.88 16:46.88
24 21 NAGY Nandor ROU 13:43.06 (23) 28:27.27 (29) 43:31.38 (28) 58:49.07 (26) 1:14:54.04 (28) 1:31:01.05 (26) 1:47:17.21 (23) 2:04:05.70 10:39.88
15:04.11 15:17.69 16:04.97 16:07.01 16:16.16 16:48.49
25 5  REISSMULLER Tomas CZE 13:38.80 (17) 28:25.00 (26) 43:30.01 (27) 58:49.94 (27) 1:14:52.88 (27) 1:30:59.98 (25) 1:47:19.93 (25) 2:04:09.01 10:43.19
15:05.01 15:19.93 16:02.94 16:07.10 16:19.95 16:49.08
26 26  GORALNIK Maor ISR 13:41.04 (19) 27:54.08 (21) 42:18.86 (20) 57:23.25 (20) 1:13:15.45 (21) 1:30:09.19 (23) 1:48:06.93 (26) 2:05:43.85 12:18.03
14:24.78 15:04.39 15:52.20 16:53.74 17:57.74 17:36.92
27 31 LAGUARDIA Rocco Sul 13:49.52 (28) 28:27.04 (28) 44:01.94 (29) 1:00:56.26 (29) 1:17:47.81 (29) 1:34:26.75 (29) 1:51:02.47 (29) 2:07:16.76 13:50.94
15:34.90 16:54.32 16:51.55 16:38.94 16:35.72 16:14.29
28 29  FLORES PARTIN Eden ISR 14:24.54 (30) 30:38.10 (32) 46:45.95 (32) 1:03:00.47 (32) 1:19:08.33 (32) 1:35:21.92 (32) 1:51:19.38 (31) 2:07:20.62 13:54.80
16:07.85 16:14.52 16:07.86 16:13.59 15:57.46 16:01.24
29 24  GABRIEL Jakub SVK 14:26.71 (31) 30:35.71 (30) 46:44.13 (30) 1:02:59.19 (31) 1:19:05.99 (31) 1:35:16.48 (30) 1:51:12.25 (30) 2:07:23.15 13:57.33
16:08.42 16:15.06 16:06.80 16:10.49 15:55.77 16:10.90
30 14  COURTOIS Maxime BEL 13:37.70 (15) 27:51.52 (17) 42:08.32 (18) 57:37.80 (23) 1:14:01.54 (25) 1:31:38.92 (28) 1:50:17.94 (28) 2:07:45.66 14:19.84
14:16.80 15:29.48 16:23.74 17:37.38 18:39.02 17:27.72
31 3 BOZ Berk TUR 13:37.60 (14) 27:47.96 (12) 42:00.16 (12) 56:13.69 (9) 1:11:51.70 (16) 1:31:04.19 (27) 1:50:02.99 (27) 2:08:32.54 15:06.72
14:12.20 14:13.53 15:38.01 19:12.49 18:58.80 18:29.55
32 18  FAHEY Ronan IRL 14:27.02 (32) 30:36.15 (31) 46:44.56 (31) 1:02:59.01 (30) 1:19:05.98 (30) 1:35:18.67 (31) 1:51:36.76 (32) 2:09:07.58 15:41.76
16:08.41 16:14.45 16:06.97 16:12.69 16:18.09 17:30.82
NOT CLASSIFIED
32 BOBANOVIC Mauro CRO DNF
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RANK  BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC FINISH GAP
9 CINQUEPALMI Lorenzo ITA DNF
10 HACISAGIR Burhanettin TUR DNF
17 HARTMANN Mate HUN DNF
8 SKARIS loannis GRE DNF
Issued: 13 JUL 2024 at 17:09
15.13 - Yellow Flag n.6
16.24 - Yellow Flag n.13
OWSM10KM-------mnnenv L= N[I— . 73L1.0 Data processing and timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 3

WE Stadt
W Wien |

Report Created SAT 13 JUL 2024 at 17:10

EVAAIR J

=UROPEAN
AQUATICS.



European Junior Open Water

~ . . . . ZUROPEAN AQUATICS.
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Entry List

TEAM BIB SURNAME & NAME BORN

14 JUL 2024 - 11:00
4 x 1500m - Under 19

AUT - AUSTRIA

BEL - BELGIUM

CZE - CZECHIA

ESP - SPAIN

FRA - FRANCE

GER - GERMANY

GRE - GREECE

HUN - HUNGARY

ISR - ISRAEL

ITA - ITALY

POL - POLAND

SUl - SWITZERLAND
SVK - SLOVAKIA
TUR - TURKIYE
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SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
VIENNA-2024
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Start List

TEAM START TIME TIME RANK

BIB SURNAME & NAME BORN
14 JUL 2024 - 11:00 4 x 1500m - Under 19
Final

GRE - GREECE 11:00:00.00
1 A MAKRI Georgia F 12 JUL 2006
1 B RAKOPOULOU Antonia F 03 JUN 2008
1 C KAKOULAKIS Vasileios M 16 JUN 2007
1 D  SKARIS loannis M 27 MAR 2006

POL - POLAND 11:00:00.00
2 A KOWALSKA Klara F 07 MAY 2005
2 B KUCZMAR Zuzanna F 28 SEP 2007
2 C KAPALA Bartosz M 28 SEP 2006
2 D WO2ZNIAK Piotr M 07 DEC 2005

SVK - SLOVAKIA 11:00:00.00
3 A VALKO Karolina Ann F 17 JUN 2010
3 B KRASNOHORSKA Hana F 17 DEC 2009
3 C URBAN Richard M 20 APR 2007
3 D PAVELKA Tomas M 17 DEC 2009

HUN - HUNGARY 11:00:00.00
4 A NETT Vivien F 16 MAY 2006
4 B ABONYITOTH Glenda F 16 JUL 2006
4 C POTECZIN Daniel M 10 SEP 2006
4 D KOVACS SERES Hunor M 06 JAN 2006

GER - GERMANY 11:00:00.00
5 A BRAUN Lara F 17 MAY 2005
5 B  LIEBMANN Johannes Wilhel M 21 MAR 2007
5 C ACKERMANN Julia F 23 MAR 2007
5 D KUSCHE Jonas Claus M 22 JAN 2005

ESP - SPAIN 11:00:00.00
6 A MARTIN ARGENTE Noa F 18 OCT 2007
6 B MARTINEZ Clara F 28 JAN 2007
6 C MARTINEZ PALOP Pablo M 30 JUN 2007
6 D VARGAS TRUJILLO Cristoba M 11 FEB 2007

CZE - CZECHIA 11:00:00.00
7 A NETREFOVA Lucie F 19 APR 2008
7 B KOPACOVA Marie F 06 AUG 2005
7 C  MORAVEK Petr M 09 JAN 2007
7 D BOROVKA Denis M 17 OCT 2005

ITA - ITALY 11:00:00.00
8 A TERLIZZI Ludovica F 20 AUG 2007
8 B SANZULLO Chiara F 05 JAN 2006
8 C CINQUEPALMI Lorenzo M 19 FEB 2005
8 D CASO Vincenzo M 24 JUN 2005
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TEAM

BIB  SURNAME & NAME
AUT - AUSTRIA

9 A MARKITZ Moritz

9 B FEUCHTER Jakob

9 C NEUWIRTH Emma

9 D MADLER Sophie
ISR - ISRAEL

10 A SHWARTZ Omer

10 B ADIR Ofek

10 C  MAZOR Eshkol

10 D GORALNIK Maor
TUR - TURKIYE

11 A ERCAN Atakan

11 B NARIN Burcunaz

11 C  ALBAYRAK Emir Batur

11 D ERDOGAN Talya

SUl - SWITZERLAND

12 A LAGUARDIA Rocco

12 B POLSTER Attila

12 C  HIBBELN Katharina

12 D FREDERSDORF Emma
BEL - BELGIUM

13 A HENVEAUX Camille

13 B DUMONT Sarah

13 C COURTOIS Maxime

13 D  LOVENS Florentin
FRA - FRANCE

14 A COCCORDANO Clemence

14 B LECLERCAQ Valentine

14 C  VINCENT Emile

14 D  VELLY Sacha

BORN

05 OCT 2007
17 SEP 2007
20 AUG 2007
28 AUG 2007

mmmsZ

20 JUN 2006
07 JUN 2006
07 MAY 2007
08 JAN 2005

2 2 T T

27 JAN 2007
26 NOV 2006
07 JUN 2007
19 SEP 2007

m T

04 OCT 2006
26 JAN 2007
11 NOV 2005
25 APR 2005

mn 2

02 MAR 2006
06 MAR 2007
24 OCT 2006
19 JAN 2006

2 Z T m

29 JAN 2005
07 MAY 2005
14 OCT 2005
09 FEB 2005

= Z Tm

START TIME

11:00:00.00

11:00:00.00

11:00:00.00

11:00:00.00

11:00:00.00

11:00:00.00

TIME

RANK

WE Stadt
W Wien |
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European Junior Open Water

ZUROPEAN AQUATICS.

~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 n JUNTOR
AOUATICS
- ReSU|tS VIENNA-2024
RANK NOC TEAM LAP FINISH GAP  POINTS
14 JUL 2024 - 11:00 4 X 1500m - Under 19
Final
1 FRA - FRANCE 1:06:32.24
14 A COCCORDANO Clemence (W) 29 JAN 2005 17:00.98 (4) 17:00.98
14 B LECLERCAQ Valentine (W) 07 MAY 2005 17:41.89 (6) 34:42.88
14 C  VINCENT Emile (M) 14 OCT 2005 16:01.61 (1) 50:44.50
14 D  VELLY Sacha (M) 09 FEB 2005 15:47.74 (1) 1:06:32.24
2 ESP - SPAIN 1:06:36.78 454
6 A MARTIN ARGENTE Noa (W) 18 OCT 2007 16:59.56 (2) 16:59.56
6 B MARTINEZ Clara (W) 28 JAN 2007 17:15.85 (4) 34:15.41
6 C MARTINEZ PALOP Pablo (M) 30 JUN 2007 16:31.36 (2) 50:46.78
6 D VARGAS TRUJILLO Cristoba (M) 11 FEB 2007 15:49.99 (2) 1:06:36.78
3 GER - GERMANY 1:07:22.98 50.74
5 A BRAUN Lara (W) 17 MAY 2005 17:43.50 (10) 17:43.50
5 B LIEBMANN Johannes Wilhel (M) 21 MAR 2007 16:00.72 (1) 33:44.23
5 C ACKERMANN Julia (W) 23 MAR 2007 17:15.72 (4) 50:59.95
5 D KUSCHE Jonas Claus (M) 22 JAN 2005 16:23.03 (3) 1:07:22.98
4 HUN - HUNGARY 1:07:33.60 1:01.36
4 A NETT Vivien (W) 16 MAY 2006 17:41.74 (9) 17:41.74
4 B ABONYITOTH Glenda (W) 16 JUL 2006 17:26.60 (7) 35:08.35
4 C POTECZIN Daniel (M) 10 SEP 2006 16:18.58 (6) 51:26.93
4 D KOVACS SERES Hunor (M) 06 JAN 2006 16:06.67 (4) 1:07:33.60
5 ITA - ITALY 1:07:37.25 1:05.01
8 A TERLIZZI Ludovica (W) 20 AUG 2007 17:39.80 (8) 17:39.80
8 B SANZULLO Chiara (W) 05 JAN 2006 17:37.20 (8) 35:17.00
8 C  CINQUEPALMI Lorenzo (M) 19 FEB 2005 16:14.28 (8) 51:31.29
8 D CASO Vincenzo (M) 24 JUN 2005 16:05.96 (5) 1:07:37.25
6 BEL - BELGIUM 1:08:08.63 1:36.39
13 A HENVEAUX Camille (W) 02 MAR 2006 17:39.33 (7) 17:39.33
13 B DUMONT Sarah (W) 06 MAR 2007 17:40.03 (9) 35:19.37
13 C  COURTOIS Maxime (M) 24 OCT 2006 16:10.59 (7) 51:29.97
13 D LOVENS Florentin (M) 19 JAN 2006 16:38.66 (6) 1:08:08.63
7 GRE - GREECE 1:08:31.43 1:59.19
1 A MAKRI Georgia (W) 12 JUL 2006 17:35.58 (6) 17:35.58
1 B RAKOPOULOU Antonia (W) 03 JUN 2008 17:44.83 (10) 35:20.41
1 C KAKOULAKIS Vasileios (M) 16 JUN 2007 16:05.23 (5) 51:25.65
1 D SKARIS loannis (M) 27 MAR 2006 17:05.78 (7) 1:08:31.43
8 TUR - TURKIYE 1:08:48.24 2:16.00
11 A ERCAN Atakan (M) 27 JAN 2007 16:35.81 (1) 16:35.81
11 B NARIN Burcunaz (W) 26 NOV 2006 18:02.87 (5) 34:38.69
11 C  ALBAYRAK Emir Batur (M) 07 JUN 2007 16:12.87 (3) 50:51.56
11 D ERDOGAN Talya (W) 19 SEP 2007 17:56.67 (8) 1:08:48.24
9 POL - POLAND 1:10:06.28 3:34.04
2 A KOWALSKA Klara (W) 07 MAY 2005 18:16.46 (12) 18:16.46
2 B KUCZMAR Zuzanna (W) 28 SEP 2007 18:27.59 (13) 36:44.05
2 C KAPALA Bartosz (M) 28 SEP 2006 16:36.61 (10) 53:20.67
2 D WOZNIAK Piotr (M) 07 DEC 2005 16:45.61 (9) 1:10:06.28
10 CZE - CZECHIA 1:10:52.35 4:20.11
7 A NETREFOVA Lucie (W) 19 APR 2008 18:16.41 (11) 18:16.41
7 B KOPACOVA Marie (W) 06 AUG 2005 18:26.56 (11) 36:42.98
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RANK NOC TEAM LAP FINISH GAP  POINTS

7 C  MORAVEK Petr (M) 09 JAN 2007 17:22.85 (13) 54:05.83
7 D BOROVKA Denis (M) 17 OCT 2005 16:46.52 (10) 1:10:52.35

11 ISR - ISRAEL 1:10:52.82 4:20.58
10 A SHWARTZ Omer (W) 20 JUN 2006 18:21.32 (13) 18:21.32
10 B ADIR Ofek (W) 07 JUN 2006 18:22.10 (12) 36:43.42
10 C  MAZOR Eshkol (M) 07 MAY 2007 17:21.05 (12) 54:04.48
10 D  GORALNIK Maor (M) 08 JAN 2005 16:48.34 (11) 1:10:52.82

12 SUl - SWITZERLAND 1:11:06.11 4:33.87
12 A LAGUARDIA Rocco (M) 04 OCT 2006 17:02.98 (5) 17:02.98
12 B POLSTER Attila (M) 26 JAN 2007 17:05.30 (2) 34:08.29
12 C  HIBBELN Katharina (W) 11 NOV 2005 18:20.83 (9) 52:29.12
12 D FREDERSDORF Emma (W) 25 APR 2005 18:36.99 (12) 1:11:06.11

13 AUT - AUSTRIA 1:13:11.02 6:38.78
9 A MARKITZ Moritz (M) 05 OCT 2007 17:00.58 (3) 17:00.58
9 B FEUCHTER Jakob (M) 17 SEP 2007 17:09.96 (3) 34:10.54
9 C NEUWIRTH Emma (W) 20 AUG 2007 19:17.70 (11) 53:28.25
9 D MADLER Sophie (W) 28 AUG 2007 19:42.76 (13) 1:13:11.02

14 SVK - SLOVAKIA 1:13:35.95 7:03.71
3 A VALKO Karolina Ann (W) 17 JUN 2010 18:55.80 (14) 18:55.80
3 B KRASNOHORSKA Hana (W) 17 DEC 2009 19:05.06 (14) 38:00.87
3 C URBAN Richard (M) 20 APR 2007 17:44.26 (14) 55:45.14
3 D PAVELKA Tomas (M) 17 DEC 2009 17:50.81 (14) 1:13:35.95
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European Junior Open Water

~ . - . - ZUROPEAN AQUATICS.

~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 a éfﬁ?ﬁﬁ?ﬁgw

AQUATICS oty List it
TEAM BIB  SURNAME & NAME BORN

14 JUL 2024 - 13:30

4 x 1500m - Under 16
ESP - SPAIN
GER - GERMANY
GRE - GREECE
HUN - HUNGARY
ISR - ISRAEL
ITA - ITALY
POL - POLAND
SVK - SLOVAKIA
TUR - TURKIYE
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European Junior Open Water

ZUROPEAN AQUATICS.

~UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 a JUNTOR
AOUATICS
- Start LlSt VIENNA-2024
TEAM START TIME TIME RANK
BIB SURNAME & NAME BORN
14 JUL 2024 - 13:30 4 x 1500m - Under 16
Final
ESP - SPAIN 13:30:00.00
1 A MALO MORENO Ariadna F 15 MAR 2008
1 B RUBIO VILLORIA Alba F 04 JUN 2009
1 C GOMARIZ LINERO Rodrigo M 08 FEB 2009
1 D AMO SANCHEZ Adrian M 25 MAY 2009
GER - GERMANY 13:30:00.00
2 A FERCH Sydney Savannah F 04 AUG 2009
2 B BLUMENTHAL HAZ Laura Mar F 01 FEB 2008
2 C ERKMANN Moritz Paul M 15 AUG 2008
2 D STRASSBURGER Mattheo M 30 JUN 2009
GRE - GREECE 13:30:00.00
3 A PSAROUDAKI Eirini F 30 APR 2009
3 B PETRAKIS loannis M 28 MAY 2009
3 C NASTOPOULOU Elisavet Mar F 04 JUL 2008
3 D CHOURDAKIS Konstantinos M 03 JUN 2009
HUN - HUNGARY 13:30:00.00
4 A NAGY Napsugar F 10 DEC 2008
4 B BARTALOS Anna F 28 OCT 2010
4 C HUSZTI Marton M 07 SEP 2009
4 D KARPATI Mate M 12 NOV 2008
ISR - ISRAEL 13:30:00.00
5 A GOLOS Emily F 20 AUG 2008
5 B HAVA Omer M 07 FEB 2009
5 C FOMBERG KOZA Sean M 15 JUL 2010
5 D HISHEME Perla Maria F 28 APR 2009
ITA - ITALY 13:30:00.00
6 A BAGAGLINI Ginevra F 15 DEC 2009
6 B SPENNATO Mahila F 04 AUG 2009
6 C ALOISI Gabriele M 31 JAN 2009
6 D TAMMARO Gaetano M 08 JAN 2009
POL - POLAND 13:30:00.00
7 A POLAK Iga F 02 SEP 2009
7 B KUCZMAR Aleksandra F 10 JUL 2009
7 C  NOWACKI Mieszko M 06 OCT 2009
7 D JANISZEWSKI Fabian M 24 JAN 2009
SVK - SLOVAKIA 13:30:00.00
8 A MEGELOVA Stela F 31 MAR 2009
8 B OROSZ Sara F 18 APR 2009
8 C  HAJKO Martin M 28 DEC 2009
8 D CACIK Rastislav M 02 SEP 2008
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TEAM START TIME TIME RANK

BIB  SURNAME & NAME BORN
TUR - TURKIYE 13:30:00.00
9 A UZUNKAYA Kaya M 17 FEB 2009
9 B INALSu F 23 JUN 2010
9 C  SADE Selinnur F 04 MAY 2008
9 D KOPARGIL Hikmet Sami M 17 JUN 2009
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European Junior Open Water UROPEAN AUATICS
=UROPEAN Swimming Championships 2024 [~
AQUATICS

Results
RANK NOC TEAM LAP FINISH GAP  POINTS
14 JUL 2024 - 13:30 4 x 1500m - Under 16
Final

1 HUN - HUNGARY 1:08:23.74
4 A NAGY Napsugar (W) 10 DEC 2008 17:33.70 (3) 17:33.70
4 B BARTALOS Anna (W) 28 OCT 2010 17:31.74 (1) 35:05.45
4 C HUSZTI Marton (M) 07 SEP 2009 16:39.21 (1) 51:44.66
4 D KARPATI Mate (M) 12 NOV 2008 16:39.07 (1) 1:08:23.74

2 GER - GERMANY 1:09:12.60 48.86
2 A FERCH Sydney Savannah (W) 04 AUG 2009 17:33.35 (2) 17:33.35
2 B BLUMENTHAL HAZ Laura Mar (W) 01 FEB 2008 18:13.84 (3) 35:47.20
2 C ERKMANN Moritz Paul (M) 15 AUG 2008 16:28.33 (2) 52:15.53
2 D STRASSBURGER Mattheo (M) 30 JUN 2009 16:57.07 (2) 1:09:12.60

3 ITA - ITALY 1:10:03.13 1:39.39
6 A BAGAGLINI Ginevra (W) 15 DEC 2009 18:03.42 (4) 18:03.42
6 B SPENNATO Mahila (W) 04 AUG 2009 17:48.21 (6) 35:51.64
6 C  ALOISI Gabriele M) 31 JAN 2009 17:06.57 (4) 52:58.21
6 D TAMMARO Gaetano (M) 08 JAN 2009 17:04.91 (3) 1:10:03.13

4 TUR - TURKIYE 1:10:36.82 2:13.08
9 A UZUNKAYA Kaya (M) 17 FEB 2009 17:26.66 (1) 17:26.66
9 B INAL Su (W) 23 JUN 2010 17:50.84 (2) 35:17.50
9 C  SADE Selinnur (W) 04 MAY 2008 17:52.83 (5) 53:10.34
9 D KOPARGIL Hikmet Sami (M) 17 JUN 2009 17:26.48 (4) 1:10:36.82

5 GRE - GREECE 1:10:38.78 2:15.04
3 A PSAROUDAKI Eirini (W) 30 APR 2009 18:29.06 (8) 18:29.06
3 B PETRAKIS loannis (M) 28 MAY 2009 17:18.91 (4) 35:47.98
3 C NASTOPOULOU Elisavet Mar (W) 04 JUL 2008 18:07.76 (8) 53:55.74
3 D CHOURDAKIS Konstantinos (M) 03 JUN 2009 16:43.03 (5) 1:10:38.78

6 POL - POLAND 1:11:03.95 2:40.21
7 A POLAK Iga (W) 02 SEP 2009 18:10.21 (6) 18:10.21
7 B KUCZMAR Aleksandra (W) 10 JUL 2009 18:30.26 (8) 36:40.47
7 C  NOWACKI Mieszko (M) 06 OCT 2009 17:07.10 (7) 53:47.58
7 D JANISZEWSKI Fabian (M) 24 JAN 2009 17:16.37 (6) 1:11:03.95

7 ESP - SPAIN 1:11:04.29 2:40.55
1 A MALO MORENO Ariadna (W) 15 MAR 2008 18:08.47 (5) 18:08.47
1 B RUBIO VILLORIA Alba (W) 04 JUN 2009 17:51.68 (7) 36:00.16
1 C  GOMARIZ LINERO Rodrigo (M) 08 FEB 2009 17:44.48 (6) 53:44.65
1 D AMO SANCHEZ Adrian (M) 25 MAY 2009 17:19.64 (7) 1:11:04.29

8 ISR - ISRAEL 1:11:43.54 3:19.80
5 A GOLOS Emily (W) 20 AUG 2008 18:30.89 (9) 18:30.89
5 B HAVA Omer (M) 07 FEB 2009 17:19.79 (5) 35:50.68
5 C FOMBERG KOZA Sean (M) 15 JUL 2010 16:57.31 (3) 52:47.99
5 D HISHEME Perla Maria (W) 28 APR 2009 18:55.55 (8) 1:11:43.54

9 SVK - SLOVAKIA 1:14:06.66 5:42.92
8 A MEGELOVA Stela (W) 31 MAR 2009 18:15.57 (7) 18:15.57
8 B OROSZ Sara (W) 18 APR 2009 19:33.35 (9) 37:48.92
8 C  HAJKO Martin (M) 28 DEC 2009 18:44.43 (9) 56:33.36
8 D CACIK Rastislav (M) 02 SEP 2008 17:33.30 (9) 1:14:06.66

Issued: 14 JUL 2024 at 14:44
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